
#3 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ava McCoy 7 STOCKTON 14.08  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 Addilyn Priest 7 WASHINGTO 14.20  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 Avery Manning 7 NORTON JU 14.31  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 Abrea Lair 7 PLAINVILLE 14.54  (NW) 5(1) 4

5 Ella Knowles 7 PHILLIPSBU 14.65  (NW) 5(2) 2

6 Lainee Stahl 7 PLAINVILLE 14.68  (NW) 6(4) 1

7 Brielle Werner 7 PHILLIPSBU 14.70  (NW) 6(5)

8 Presley Eaton 7 WASHINGTO 14.72  (NW) 6(6)

9 Kayla Schmeidler 7 THOMAS MO 15.00  (NW) 5(3)

10 Paisley Shamburg 7 STOCKTON 15.01  (NW) 5(4)

11 Jossylynn VanLoenen 6 HILL CITY JU 15.15  (NW) 6(7)

12 Kaylyn Becker 6 PLAINVILLE 15.20  (NW) 4(1)

13 Olive Corbett 6 OSBORNE J 15.39  (NW) 5(5)

14 Grace Lauber 7 OSBORNE J 15.41  (NW) 5(6)

15 Caylyx Vest 6 HILL CITY JU 15.63  (NW) 5(7)

16 Eliza Rudman 7 PLAINVILLE 15.65  (NW) 5(8)

17 Zoey Griffin 7 PHILLIPSBU 15.88  (NW) 3(1)

18 Joslyn Honas 7 WASHINGTO 15.92  (NW) 1(1)

19 Adlie Willour 7 NORTON JU 15.94  (NW) 4(2)

20 Harley Woolman 6 PLAINVILLE 15.98  (NW) 3(2)

21 Corbyn Glendening 7 STOCKTON 16.06  (NW) 4(3)

22 Kenlee Kats 7 NORTON JU 16.06  (NW) 4(4)

23 Kailyn Nelson 7 LA CROSSE 16.21  (NW) 4(5)

24 Hannah Flax 7 THOMAS MO 16.33  (NW) 1(2)

25 Aubrey Post 7 PHILLIPSBU 16.35  (NW) 4(6)

26 Hartley Takaishi 7 PLAINVILLE 16.39  (NW) 3(3)

27 Kiara Long 6 OSBORNE J 16.61  (NW) 4(7)

28 Skylar Barfield 7 OSBORNE J 16.74  (NW) 4(8)

29 Jaiden Knieling 7 LA CROSSE 17.18  (NW) 3(4)

30 Adley Epley 7 PHILLIPSBU 17.28  (NW) 3(5)

31 Kaydence Tremblay 6 PLAINVILLE 17.28  (NW) 2(1)

32 Brenna Hammond 7 NORTON JU 17.57  (NW) 3(6)

33 Jacelyn Dreiling 7 THOMAS MO 17.63  (NW) 2(2)

34 Arianna Cantrell-Diaz 7 THOMAS MO 17.85  (NW) 3(7)

35 Danica Vap 7 LA CROSSE 17.99  (NW) 3(8)

36 Claris Harmon 6 HILL CITY JU 18.26  (NW) 2(3)

37 Cali Orr 7 HILL CITY JU 18.76  (NW) 2(4)

38 Haddie Carpenter 6 STOCKTON 19.52  (NW) 1(3)

39 Laylah Graham 7 NORTON JU 19.78  (NW) 1(4)

Rylee Crossland 6 OSBORNE J FS  (NW) 6

Ella Giebler 7 THOMAS MO DNS  (NW) 2

#4 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kynley Griffin 8 PHILLIPSBU 13.66  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Adrienne McCoy 8 STOCKTON 14.02  (NW) 4(2) 8

#4 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Lux Blackburn 8 LA CROSSE 14.05  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Jada Rogers 8 NORTON JU 14.18  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Lexi Casey 8 THOMAS MO 14.33  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Kinley Atchison 8 PLAINVILLE 14.67  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Emmersyn Ashbaugh 8 HILL CITY JU 14.71  (NW) 4(7)

8 Lyllyn McNulty 8 STOCKTON 14.74  (NW) 3(1)

9 Emily Smee 8 HILL CITY JU 15.01  (NW) 4(8)

10 Autumn McCormick 8 OSBORNE J 15.08  (NW) 3(2)

11 Chloe Crawford 8 THOMAS MO 15.08  (NW) 3(3)

12 Avery Brown 8 THOMAS MO 15.18  (NW) 3(4)

13 Zoe Gertsner 8 THOMAS MO 15.20  (NW) 3(5)

14 Zoe Sharpnack 8 PHILLIPSBU 15.41  (NW) 3(6)

15 Brooklyn Couse 8 STOCKTON 15.41  (NW) 3(7)

16 Teagan Harman 8 THOMAS MO 15.49  (NW) 2(1)

17 Chevelle Morton 8 WASHINGTO 15.91  (NW) 3(8)

18 Carsyn Worley 8 OSBORNE J 15.94  (NW) 2(2)

19 Blayke Stithem 8 STOCKTON 16.40  (NW) 2(3)

20 Matilda Velasquez 8 WASHINGTO 16.52  (NW) 1(1)

21 Skylynn Begler 8 WASHINGTO 16.73  (NW) 2(4)

22 Rylie Larson 8 LA CROSSE 16.85  (NW) 2(5)

23 Rylee McNabb 8 HILL CITY JU 17.11  (NW) 1(2)

24 Josie Larson 8 LA CROSSE 17.27  (NW) 2(6)

25 Aleya Weigel 8 NORTON JU 17.42  (NW) 2(7)

26 Skyler Sharpnack 8 PHILLIPSBU 17.58  (NW) 1(3)

27 Kyli Reed 8 NORTON JU 18.35  (NW) 1(4)

28 Zoey Fogal 8 NORTON JU 19.01  (NW) 1(5)

#8 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rylee Crossland 6 OSBORNE J 29.64  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Harper Lowry 7 STOCKTON 29.98  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Jadyn Hann 7 WASHINGTO 30.06  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Kayla Schmeidler 7 THOMAS MO 30.81  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 Paisley Shamburg 7 STOCKTON 30.82  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 Presley Eaton 7 WASHINGTO 30.82  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 Brielle Werner 7 PHILLIPSBU 30.83  (NW) 2(2)

8 Ella Knowles 7 PHILLIPSBU 30.88  (NW) 3(6)

9 Hayden Hilgers 7 PLAINVILLE 31.05  (NW) 3(7)

10 Avery Manning 7 NORTON JU 31.68  (NW) 3(8)

11 Josey Schoenthaler 7 WASHINGTO 31.70  (NW) 2(3)

12 Addison Casper 7 OSBORNE J 31.76  (NW) 1(1)

13 Grace Lauber 7 OSBORNE J 32.01  (NW) 2(4)

14 Kambryn Hamel 7 THOMAS MO 32.38  (NW) 2(5)

15 Kailyn Nelson 7 LA CROSSE 33.32  (NW) 1(2)

16 Eliza Rudman 7 PLAINVILLE 33.50  (NW) 2(6)

17 Ye'Nae Taylor 7 NORTON JU 33.61  (NW) 1(3)
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#8 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 Caylyx Vest 6 HILL CITY JU 33.91  (NW) 2(7)

19 Zoey Griffin 7 PHILLIPSBU 34.03  (NW) 1(4)

20 Harley Woolman 6 PLAINVILLE 34.14  (NW) 1(5)

21 Liza Rinehart 6 PLAINVILLE 34.47  (NW) 1(6)

22 Hannah Flax 7 THOMAS MO 34.96  (NW) 2(8)

23 Skye Tanner 7 NORTON JU 35.31  (NW) 1(7)

24 Jaiden Knieling 7 LA CROSSE 36.03  (NW) 1(8)

#7 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kynley Griffin 8 PHILLIPSBU 28.35  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Adrienne McCoy 8 STOCKTON 29.17  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Lexi Casey 8 THOMAS MO 29.66  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Jada Rogers 8 NORTON JU 29.73  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Kynleigh Poire 8 NORTON JU 30.24  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Chloe Jackson 8 PLAINVILLE 30.89  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Emmersyn Ashbaugh 8 HILL CITY JU 31.35  (NW) 3(7)

8 Emily Smee 8 HILL CITY JU 31.40  (NW) 2(1)

9 Avery Brown 8 THOMAS MO 31.54  (NW) 1(1)

10 Kimber Barfield 8 OSBORNE J 31.83  (NW) 2(2)

11 Maggie Downing 8 WASHINGTO 32.39  (NW) 2(3)

12 Zoe Sharpnack 8 PHILLIPSBU 32.55  (NW) 2(4)

13 Hope Smith 8 OSBORNE J 32.61  (NW) 3(8)

14 Jadyn Petersilie 8 LA CROSSE 32.65  (NW) 2(5)

15 Brooklyn Couse 8 STOCKTON 33.48  (NW) 2(6)

16 Claudia Brungardt 8 THOMAS MO 34.67  (NW) 1(2)

17 Lydia Widner 8 PLAINVILLE 34.98  (NW) 1(3)

18 Hudsyn Bethel 8 PLAINVILLE 36.42  (NW) 2(7)

19 Rylee McNabb 8 HILL CITY JU 36.73  (NW) 1(4)

Matilda Velasquez 8 WASHINGTO DNS  (NW) 1

#12 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ava McCoy 7 STOCKTON 1:04.37 2(1) 10

2 Prestyn Hilburn 7 PHILLIPSBU 1:04.92 2(2) 8

3 Frankie Delaney 6 OSBORNE J 1:05.75 2(3) 6

4 Kayla Schmeidler 7 THOMAS MO 1:09.73 2(4) 4

5 Lainee Stahl 7 PLAINVILLE 1:09.98 2(5) 2

6 Josey Schoenthaler 7 WASHINGTO 1:11.48 2(6) 1

7 Maelyn Morris 7 HILL CITY JU 1:11.52 2(7)

8 Kambryn Hamel 7 THOMAS MO 1:11.70 1(1)

9 Aubrey Post 7 PHILLIPSBU 1:14.58 1(2)

10 Chloe Kuhlmann 7 STOCKTON 1:19.99 1(3)

11 Hartley Takaishi 7 PLAINVILLE 1:21.55 1(4)

12 Joslyn Honas 7 WASHINGTO 1:21.84 1(5)

13 Hayley Gerstner 7 THOMAS MO 1:22.84 1(6)

#12 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Benelli Simoneau 6 PLAINVILLE 1:24.45 1(7)

15 Sophia Corbett 6 OSBORNE J 1:29.17 2(8)

#11 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taryn Boydston 8 WASHINGTO 1:02.56 2(1) 10

2 Adrienne McCoy 8 STOCKTON 1:05.29 2(2) 8

3 Kinley Atchison 8 PLAINVILLE 1:05.34 2(3) 6

4 Bella Stites 8 PHILLIPSBU 1:07.12 2(4) 4

5 Lexi Casey 8 THOMAS MO 1:08.73 2(5) 2

6 Lux Blackburn 8 LA CROSSE 1:08.92 2(6) 1

7 Emmersyn Ashbaugh 8 HILL CITY JU 1:11.08 2(7)

8 Ava Terry 8 NORTON JU 1:13.30 1(1)

9 Kaycie Kennedy 8 THOMAS MO 1:14.95 1(2)

10 Hope Smith 8 OSBORNE J 1:19.74 2(8)

11 Reagan Staab 8 THOMAS MO 1:20.31 1(3)

12 Teyah Jacobs 8 NORTON JU 1:23.60 1(4)

13 Rylee McNabb 8 HILL CITY JU 1:26.90 1(5)

#16 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ava McCoy 7 STOCKTON 2:45.28 10

2 Kamdyn Worley 7 OSBORNE J 2:46.28 8

3 Carly Manning 7 NORTON JU 2:48.33 6

4 Avrin Bieker 7 THOMAS MO 2:49.64 4

5 Kinsley Casey 7 PLAINVILLE 2:53.26 2

6 Jossylynn VanLoenen 6 HILL CITY JU 3:02.08 1

7 Addison Dix 7 STOCKTON 3:03.66

8 Averlee Breinig 7 HILL CITY JU 3:07.36

9 London Waggoner 7 PLAINVILLE 3:09.30

10 Presley Trumpp 6 PLAINVILLE 3:10.57

11 Allison Atkins 6 HILL CITY JU 3:14.38

12 Macie Linenberger 7 THOMAS MO 3:18.36

13 Julia Walker 7 PHILLIPSBU 3:19.06

14 Chloe Kuhlmann 7 STOCKTON 3:20.83

15 Lovata Carter 7 THOMAS MO 3:38.25

#15 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Taryn Boydston 8 WASHINGTO 2:31.29 10

2 Hallie Mick 8 OSBORNE J 2:40.08 8

3 Kinley Atchison 8 PLAINVILLE 2:40.46 6

4 Ava Terry 8 NORTON JU 2:54.64 4

5 ValeriaL Heranandez 8 PHILLIPSBU 3:00.44 2

6 Tynlee Arnoldy 7 OSBORNE J 3:02.09 1

7 Sophie Scheib 8 LA CROSSE 3:03.69

8 Hailee Schneider 8 PHILLIPSBU 3:16.02
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#15 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 Reagan Staab 8 THOMAS MO 3:25.25

#19 Girls 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Kamdyn Worley 7 OSBORNE J 6:04.34 10

2 Avrin Bieker 7 THOMAS MO 6:26.54 8

3 Kinsley Casey 7 PLAINVILLE 6:30.15 6

4 Addison Dix 7 STOCKTON 6:36.35 4

5 Alexis Desbian 6 HILL CITY JU 6:42.05 2

6 Kendall Miner 6 OSBORNE J 6:42.15 1

7 London Waggoner 7 PLAINVILLE 6:46.20

8 Presley Trumpp 6 PLAINVILLE 6:48.61

9 Julia Walker 7 PHILLIPSBU 6:58.88

10 Averlee Breinig 7 HILL CITY JU 7:04.04

11 Rylee Givens 7 NORTON JU 7:09.31

12 Ava Brassfield 6 HILL CITY JU 8:18.02

#20 Girls 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Taryn Boydston 8 WASHINGTO 5:22.80 10

2 Hallie Mick 8 OSBORNE J 5:57.20 8

3 Ava Terry 8 NORTON JU 6:28.93 6

4 Brylee Sumpter 7 OSBORNE J 6:41.16 4

5 Kinley Krafft 8 PHILLIPSBU 6:45.45 2

6 Clara Wessel 8 NORTON JU 7:33.25 1

7 Bailey Thompson 8 NORTON JU 8:41.40

#24 Girls 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Alexis Desbian 6 HILL CITY JU 14:21.48 10

2 Sophia Berry 7 NORTON JU 14:38.75 8

3 Skylar Barfield 7 OSBORNE J 15:28.46 6

4 Allison Atkins 6 HILL CITY JU 15:44.26 4

5 Raylinn Ballard 6 OSBORNE J 16:54.19 2

6 Sophia Corbett 6 OSBORNE J 17:01.68 1

#23 Girls 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Tynlee Arnoldy 7 OSBORNE J 14:09.80 10

2 Brylee Sumpter 7 OSBORNE J 14:42.48 8

3 ValeriaL Heranandez 8 PHILLIPSBU 15:20.92 6

#27 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Prestyn Hilburn 7 PHILLIPSBU 18.12  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MaRynn Rohr 7 THOMAS MO 18.24  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Maelyn Morris 7 HILL CITY JU 19.27  (NW) 2(3) 6

#27 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Sheridan McClain 7 NORTON JU 20.09  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Remy Muir 7 STOCKTON 20.30  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Kirsten Mans 7 OSBORNE J 20.38  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Lux Bell 7 WASHINGTO 20.99  (NW) 1(1)

8 Kyndall Kee-Hahn 7 STOCKTON 21.11  (NW) 1(2)

9 Daylen Beesley 7 PLAINVILLE 21.76  (NW) 2(7)

10 Frankie Delaney 6 OSBORNE J 22.52  (NW) 2(8)

11 Norah Kendig 7 OSBORNE J 23.71  (NW) 1(3)

12 Benelli Simoneau 6 PLAINVILLE 24.41  (NW) 1(4)

#28 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sabri Rohr 8 HILL CITY JU 16.72  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Bella Stites 8 PHILLIPSBU 17.36  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Lyllyn McNulty 8 STOCKTON 18.42  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Brooklyn Couse 8 STOCKTON 18.47  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Cambrie Cox 8 NORTON JU 18.52  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Carsyn Worley 8 OSBORNE J 19.43  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Maggie Downing 8 WASHINGTO 19.46  (NW) 2(6)

8 Addison Laurin 8 PHILLIPSBU 20.39  (NW) 2(7)

9 Nora Andrews 8 WASHINGTO 20.52  (NW) 1(2)

10 Kassidy Heller 8 OSBORNE J 21.25  (NW) 1(3)

11 Sophie Scheib 8 LA CROSSE 22.14  (NW) 1(4)

#31 Girls 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Prestyn Hilburn 7 PHILLIPSBU 32.03  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Frankie Delaney 6 OSBORNE J 32.89  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kirsten Mans 7 OSBORNE J 35.39  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Remy Muir 7 STOCKTON 35.78  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Maelyn Morris 7 HILL CITY JU 36.36  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Sheridan McClain 7 NORTON JU 37.12  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Benelli Simoneau 6 PLAINVILLE 41.99  (NW) 1(1)

8 Norah Kendig 7 OSBORNE J 43.04  (NW) 1(2)

MaRynn Rohr 7 THOMAS MO DNS  (NW) 1

Lux Bell 7 WASHINGTO DNS  (NW) 1

#32 Girls 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sabri Rohr 8 HILL CITY JU 31.20  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Lyllyn McNulty 8 STOCKTON 32.83  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Bella Stites 8 PHILLIPSBU 33.35  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Neelee Taylor 8 PHILLIPSBU 33.40  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Cambrie Cox 8 NORTON JU 33.71  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Lux Blackburn 8 LA CROSSE 35.53  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Addison Laurin 8 PHILLIPSBU 36.05  (NW) 1(1)

8 Carsyn Worley 8 OSBORNE J 36.55  (NW) 2(7)
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#32 Girls 200m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Nora Andrews 8 WASHINGTO 37.00  (NW) 1(2)

10 Addison Bacon 8 PLAINVILLE 37.69  (NW) 1(3)

11 Kassidy Heller 8 OSBORNE J 38.54  (NW) 1(4)

June Finnesy 8 PLAINVILLE DNS  (NW) 2

#35 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 56.44 10

2 PLAINVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 56.73 8

3 WASHINGTON ELLIS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 56.80 6

4 STOCKTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 57.47 4

5 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 59.41 2

6 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (B) 59.92 1

7 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 1:04.01

#36 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 54.12 10

2 PLAINVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 56.78 8

3 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 59.05 6

4 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (B) 1:02.39 4

5 LA CROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:04.64 2

6 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (A) 1:11.39 1

#39 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 STOCKTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:05.23 10

2 WASHINGTON ELLIS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:06.33 8

3 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:06.97 6

4 PLAINVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:07.86 4

5 HILL CITY JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:14.73 2

6 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:15.99 1

7 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (B) 2:19.51

8 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 2:37.43

#40 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PLAINVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 2:03.27 10

2 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (B) 2:05.80 8

3 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 2:09.32 6

4 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 2:13.83 4

5 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:15.20 2

#44 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (B) 4:33.74 10

2 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:54.77 8

#44 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (B) 5:01.12 6

4 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 5:12.09 4

5 PLAINVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 5:12.86 2

6 HILL CITY JUNIOR HIGH (A) 6:20.62 1

#43 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 4:37.50 10

2 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (A) 5:01.30 8

3 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 5:04.43 6

THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH FS

#48 Girls High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Addison Dix 7 STOCKTON 4' 7" 10

2 Daylen Beesley 7 PLAINVILLE 4' 4" 8

3 Maelyn Morris 7 HILL CITY JU4' 4" 6

4 Hailey McMillan 7 WASHINGTO4' 2" 4

5 Abrea Lair 7 PLAINVILLE 4' 0" 2

6 Sophia Berry 7 NORTON JU 3' 10" 1

7 Avery Choate 7 OSBORNE J 3' 10"

8 Norah Kendig 7 OSBORNE J 3' 8"

9 Rylie Cloutier 6 PLAINVILLE 3' 8"

Joslyn Honas 7 WASHINGTONH

Sophia Bingham 7 PLAINVILLE NH

#47 Girls High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Chloe Crawford 8 THOMAS MO5' 0" 10

2 Sabri Rohr 8 HILL CITY JU4' 8" 8

3 Aria Gregory 8 PHILLIPSBU 4' 8" 6

4 Claudia Brungardt 8 THOMAS MO4' 4" 4

5J June Finnesy 8 PLAINVILLE 4' 4" 2

6J Sophie Scheib 8 LA CROSSE 4' 4" 1

7J Hope Smith 8 OSBORNE J 4' 4"

8 Kaycie Kennedy 8 THOMAS MO4' 2"

9 Briley Brack 8 HILL CITY JU4' 2"

10 Kassidy Heller 8 OSBORNE J 4' 0"

11 Zoe Sharpnack 8 PHILLIPSBU 4' 0"

12 Emily Smee 8 HILL CITY JU3' 10"

#52 Girls Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Eliza Rudman 7 PLAINVILLE 6' 6" 10

2 Avrin Bieker 7 THOMAS MO6' 0" 8

3J Gabby McQueen 7 PLAINVILLE 5' 6" 6

4J Carly Manning 7 NORTON JU 5' 6" 4
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#51 Girls Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ashlen Lang 8 THOMAS MO7' 0" 10

2 June Finnesy 8 PLAINVILLE 6' 6" 8

3 Lydia Widner 8 PLAINVILLE 5' 6" 6

4 ValeriaL Heranandez 8 PHILLIPSBU 5' 0" 4

Teyah Jacobs 8 NORTON JU NH

#56 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MaRynn Rohr 7 THOMAS MO14' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Hayden Hilgers 7 PLAINVILLE 13' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kayla Schmeidler 7 THOMAS MO13' 6"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Addilyn Priest 7 WASHINGTO13' 3"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Kambryn Hamel 7 THOMAS MO13' 21 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Avery Choate 7 OSBORNE J 12' 8"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Jadyn Hann 7 WASHINGTO12' 5"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Meah Russom 7 PHILLIPSBU 12' 4"  (NW) 2(8)

9 Ellie McClain 7 PHILLIPSBU 12' 33 /4  (NW) 1(1)

10 Gabby McQueen 7 PLAINVILLE 11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 Lux Bell 7 WASHINGTO11' 1"  (NW) 2(9)

12 Chloe Kuhlmann 7 STOCKTON 10' 91 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 Aubrey Post 7 PHILLIPSBU 10' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 Kailyn Nelson 7 LA CROSSE 10' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

15 Daylen Beesley 7 PLAINVILLE 10' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

16 Kiara Long 6 OSBORNE J 10' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

17 Raylinn Ballard 6 OSBORNE J 9' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

18 Cali Orr 7 HILL CITY JU9' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

19 Shelby Thayer 6 STOCKTON 9' 0"  (NW) 1(9)

20 Harley Woolman 6 PLAINVILLE 8' 111 /2  (NW) 1(10)

21 Skye Tanner 7 NORTON JU 8' 101 /2  (NW) 1(11)

Harper Lowry 7 STOCKTON NM  (NW) 2

#55 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aria Gregory 8 PHILLIPSBU 14' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Adrienne McCoy 8 STOCKTON 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Cambrie Cox 8 NORTON JU 13' 113 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Briley Brack 8 HILL CITY JU13' 61 /2  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Alexa Seib 8 THOMAS MO13' 4"  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 Brooklyn Couse 8 STOCKTON 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Autumn McCormick 8 OSBORNE J 12' 101 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 Lux Blackburn 8 LA CROSSE 12' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

9 Kimber Barfield 8 OSBORNE J 12' 93 /4  (NW) 1(2)

10 Jadyn Petersilie 8 LA CROSSE 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 Kynleigh Poire 8 NORTON JU 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1(4)

12 Avery Brown 8 THOMAS MO12' 7"  (NW) 2(8)

13 Neelee Taylor 8 PHILLIPSBU 12' 0"  (NW) 2(9)

#55 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 Lydia Widner 8 PLAINVILLE 11' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

15 Kinley Krafft 8 PHILLIPSBU 11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 Calli Hougaard 8 OSBORNE J 10' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

17 Josie Larson 8 LA CROSSE 10' 33 /4  (NW) 1(8)

18 Amelia Purinton 8 THOMAS MO10' 11 /2  (NW) 1(9)

#59 Girls Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Hayden Hilgers 7 PLAINVILLE 28' 33 /4  (NW) 10

2 MaRynn Rohr 7 THOMAS MO28' 3"  (NW) 8

3 Rylee Crossland 6 OSBORNE J 28' 21 /4  (NW) 6

4 Meah Russom 7 PHILLIPSBU 27' 33 /4  (NW) 4

5 Zoey Griffin 7 PHILLIPSBU 26' 7"  (NW) 2

6 Kyndall Kee-Hahn 7 STOCKTON 25' 111 /2  (NW) 1

7 Dylan McNabb 7 HILL CITY JU21' 81 /2  (NW)

8 Olive Corbett 6 OSBORNE J 21' 5"  (NW)

9 Kailyn Nelson 7 LA CROSSE 21' 41 /2  (NW)

10 Kiara Long 6 OSBORNE J 21' 3"  (NW)

#60 Girls Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Lyllyn McNulty 8 STOCKTON 30' 51 /2  (NW) 10

2 Chloe Jackson 8 PLAINVILLE 30' 41 /2  (NW) 8

3 Avery Brown 8 THOMAS MO28' 4"  (NW) 6

4 Cambrie Cox 8 NORTON JU 27' 101 /2  (NW) 4

5 Briley Brack 8 HILL CITY JU27' 5"  (NW) 2

6 Kimber Barfield 8 OSBORNE J 26' 33 /4  (NW) 1

7 Amelia Purinton 8 THOMAS MO25' 81 /4  (NW)

8 Addison Laurin 8 PHILLIPSBU 25' 2"  (NW)

9 Jadyn Petersilie 8 LA CROSSE 24' 10"  (NW)

10 Lydia Widner 8 PLAINVILLE 24' 83 /4  (NW)

11 Hailee Schneider 8 PHILLIPSBU 23' 91 /4  (NW)

12 Josie Larson 8 LA CROSSE 21' 31 /2  (NW)

Hudsyn Bethel 8 PLAINVILLE NM  (NW)

Isabelle MacNeil 8 THOMAS MONM  (NW)

Sage Hougaard 8 OSBORNE J NM  (NW)

#64 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Danica Vap 7 LA CROSSE 39' 5" 2(1) 10

2 Avery Manning 7 NORTON JU 35' 3" 2(2) 8

3 Maysa Pagura 7 PLAINVILLE 34' 5" 2(3) 6

4 Myka Schoepf 7 THOMAS MO30' 10" 2(4) 4

5 Ye'Nae Taylor 7 NORTON JU 28' 11" 2(5) 2

6 Izzy Zohner 6 HILL CITY JU27' 11" 2(6) 1

7 Madilyn Myers 7 PHILLIPSBU 27' 3" 2(7)

8 Sophie Mans 7 OSBORNE J 26' 5" 2(8)
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#64 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 Rebeka Ketter 7 OSBORNE J 25' 11" 2(9)

10 Adley Epley 7 PHILLIPSBU 25' 6" 2(10)

11 Lona Guffey 7 WASHINGTO25' 5" 1(1)

12 Karlie Gower 7 PHILLIPSBU 24' 8" 1(2)

13 Shelby Thayer 6 STOCKTON 24' 4" 1(3)

13 Karlene Hogan 7 NORTON JU 24' 4" 2(11)

15 Sydney Littrell 7 PLAINVILLE 23' 9" 1(4)

16 Addison Casper 7 OSBORNE J 22' 7" 1(5)

17 Charly Armrein 7 WASHINGTO22' 6" 1(6)

18 Emilee Brown 6 STOCKTON 21' 11" 1(7)

19 Avri Diehl 7 THOMAS MO20' 8" 1(8)

20 Elizabeth Stein 7 THOMAS MO19' 5" 1(9)

21 Dylan McNabb 7 HILL CITY JU17' 6" 1(10)

22 Lily Yohon 6 STOCKTON 12' 11" 1(11)

#63 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hayden Staab 8 PLAINVILLE 38' 6" 2(1) 10

2 Jemma Thomas 8 PHILLIPSBU 36' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Lainey Kendig 8 OSBORNE J 35' 7" 2(3) 6

4 Vanessa VanAllen 8 PHILLIPSBU 30' 11" 2(4) 4

5 Natalie VanAllen 8 PHILLIPSBU 30' 10" 2(5) 2

6 Addison Bacon 8 PLAINVILLE 29' 2" 2(6) 1

7 Kendall Seiler 8 THOMAS MO28' 10" 1(1)

8 Jasmin Davis 8 NORTON JU 28' 2" 2(7)

9 Stormy Guttery 8 OSBORNE J 27' 7" 2(8)

10 Skylynn Begler 8 WASHINGTO27' 21 /2 2(9)

11 Blayke Stithem 8 STOCKTON 25' 11" 1(2)

12 Breeanna Eveleigh 8 NORTON JU 25' 101 /2 2(10)

13 Khoe Tweedy 8 PLAINVILLE 25' 2" 1(3)

13 Delila Hogan 8 NORTON JU 25' 2" 1(3)

15 Ashlen Lang 8 THOMAS MO25' 0" 1(5)

16 Ella Neil 8 THOMAS MO23' 6" 1(6)

17 Lina Gaffney 8 STOCKTON 21' 11" 1(7)

18 Rylie Larson 8 LA CROSSE 21' 1" 1(8)

19 Haddie Carpenter 6 STOCKTON 18' 11" 1(9)

Sage Hougaard 8 OSBORNE J NM 1

#67 Girls Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Danica Vap 7 LA CROSSE 101' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Sophie Mans 7 OSBORNE J 73' 3" 2(2) 8

3 Izzy Zohner 6 HILL CITY JU72' 11" 2(3) 6

4 Maysa Pagura 7 PLAINVILLE 70' 8" 2(4) 4

5 Myka Schoepf 7 THOMAS MO59' 7" 2(5) 2

6 Shelby Thayer 6 STOCKTON 59' 6" 2(6) 1

#67 Girls Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 Hannah Flax 7 THOMAS MO58' 3" 1(1)

8 Ye'Nae Taylor 7 NORTON JU 57' 5" 2(7)

9 Adley Epley 7 PHILLIPSBU 56' 1" 2(8)

10 Emilee Brown 6 STOCKTON 52' 8" 2(9)

11 Rebeka Ketter 7 OSBORNE J 52' 5" 2(10)

12 Karlene Hogan 7 NORTON JU 51' 3" 1(2)

13 Addison Casper 7 OSBORNE J 51' 1" 1(3)

14 Elizabeth Stein 7 THOMAS MO47' 3" 2(11)

15 Karlie Gower 7 PHILLIPSBU 46' 0" 2(12)

16 Sydney Littrell 7 PLAINVILLE 45' 4" 1(4)

17 Madilyn Myers 7 PHILLIPSBU 45' 1" 1(5)

18 Hailey McMillan 7 WASHINGTO44' 3" 1(6)

19 Jaiden Knieling 7 LA CROSSE 35' 10" 1(7)

19 Abigail Nelson 7 NORTON JU 35' 10" 1(7)

21 Rylie Cloutier 6 PLAINVILLE 33' 5" 1(9)

22 Lily Yohon 6 STOCKTON 32' 10" 1(10)

23 Liza Rinehart 6 PLAINVILLE 32' 7" 1(11)

#68 Girls Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hayden Staab 8 PLAINVILLE 101' 9" 2(1) 10

2 Vanessa VanAllen 8 PHILLIPSBU 95' 0" 2(2) 8

3 Jemma Thomas 8 PHILLIPSBU 88' 0" 2(3) 6

4 Lainey Kendig 8 OSBORNE J 82' 10" 2(4) 4

5 Natalie VanAllen 8 PHILLIPSBU 80' 5" 2(5) 2

6 Stormy Guttery 8 OSBORNE J 75' 4" 2(6) 1

7 Brynlee Gerber 8 THOMAS MO67' 9" 1(1)

8 Hudsyn Bethel 8 PLAINVILLE 66' 7" 2(7)

9 Lina Gaffney 8 STOCKTON 63' 4" 1(2)

10 Addison Bacon 8 PLAINVILLE 62' 6" 1(3)

11 Blayke Stithem 8 STOCKTON 60' 11" 1(4)

12 Delila Hogan 8 NORTON JU 54' 6" 2(8)

13 Rylie Larson 8 LA CROSSE 54' 5" 2(9)

14 Jasmin Davis 8 NORTON JU 53' 3" 1(5)

15 Kendall Seiler 8 THOMAS MO51' 0" 1(6)

16 Ella Neil 8 THOMAS MO49' 11" 1(7)

17 Teyah Jacobs 8 NORTON JU 49' 4" 1(8)

#71 Girls Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Karlie Gower 7 PHILLIPSBU 74' 6" 2(1) 10

2 Izzy Zohner 6 HILL CITY JU73' 4" 2(2) 8

3 Myka Schoepf 7 THOMAS MO72' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Adlie Willour 7 NORTON JU 72' 5" 2(4) 4

5 Sophie Mans 7 OSBORNE J 69' 7" 1(1) 2

6 Kenlee Kats 7 NORTON JU 68' 3" 2(5) 1
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#71 Girls Javelin (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 Piper Elliott 7 HILL CITY JU66' 5" 2(6)

8 Averlee Breinig 7 HILL CITY JU63' 10" 1(2)

9 Presley Eaton 7 WASHINGTO63' 9" 2(7)

10 Charly Armrein 7 WASHINGTO55' 0" 2(8)

11 Madilyn Myers 7 PHILLIPSBU 53' 2" 1(3)

12 Lona Guffey 7 WASHINGTO52' 7" 1(4)

13 Kymber Heller 6 OSBORNE J 48' 10" 2(9)

14 Kirsten Mans 7 OSBORNE J 48' 8" 2(10)

15 Abigail Nelson 7 NORTON JU 47' 6" 1(5)

16 Kenzie Coleman 7 PLAINVILLE 43' 5" 1(6)

17 Kaydence Tremblay 6 PLAINVILLE 34' 10" 1(7)

18 Hartley Takaishi 7 PLAINVILLE 29' 1" 1(8)

19 Jacelyn Dreiling 7 THOMAS MO28' 11" 1(9)

20 Ella Giebler 7 THOMAS MO16' 2" 1(10)

#72 Girls Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Sabri Rohr 8 HILL CITY JU96' 7" 2(1) 10

2 Lainey Kendig 8 OSBORNE J 91' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Jasmin Davis 8 NORTON JU 90' 7" 2(3) 6

4 Addison Bacon 8 PLAINVILLE 80' 1" 2(4) 4

5 Maggie Downing 8 WASHINGTO78' 11" 2(5) 2

6 Kinley Krafft 8 PHILLIPSBU 71' 5" 2(6) 1

7 Khoe Tweedy 8 PLAINVILLE 68' 7" 2(7)

8 Skylynn Begler 8 WASHINGTO63' 7" 2(8)

9 Skyler Sharpnack 8 PHILLIPSBU 60' 10" 2(9)

10 Teyah Jacobs 8 NORTON JU 60' 7" 1(1)

11 Chevelle Morton 8 WASHINGTO57' 3" 1(2)

12 Ashlen Lang 8 THOMAS MO50' 1" 1(3)

13 Hudsyn Bethel 8 PLAINVILLE 49' 0" 1(4)

14 Ella Neil 8 THOMAS MO48' 3" 1(5)

15 Brynlee Gerber 8 THOMAS MO44' 8" 1(6)

16 Stormy Guttery 8 OSBORNE J 44' 7" 1(7)

17 Autumn McCormick 8 OSBORNE J 41' 11" 1(8)

18 Zoey Fogal 8 NORTON JU 41' 0" 1(9)

Ella Hindman 8 PHILLIPSBU NM 2

#1 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rustin Wyatt 7 NORTON JU 12.63  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Jack Seems 7 PHILLIPSBU 13.22  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Derek Flax 7 WASHINGTO 13.63  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Maximus Brown 7 PLAINVILLE 13.86  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 Brantley Lawver 7 PLAINVILLE 13.86  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 Dalton Herrman 7 THOMAS MO 13.96  (NW) 5(6) 1

7 Lane Muir 7 STOCKTON 14.15  (NW) 5(7)

#1 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Gage Makings 7 PLAINVILLE 14.30  (NW) 4(1)

9 Ivan Cortes Manzano 7 NORTON JU 14.42  (NW) 5(8)

10 Kamden McLaughlin 7 LA CROSSE 14.88  (NW) 4(2)

11 Blake Rothe 7 PHILLIPSBU 15.03  (NW) 3(1)

12 Andrew Rose 7 THOMAS MO 15.30  (NW) 4(3)

13 Hudson Kriley 7 STOCKTON 15.38  (NW) 4(4)

14 Emerick Robles 7 STOCKTON 15.40  (NW) 4(5)

15 Robert Schlegel 7 LA CROSSE 15.70  (NW) 4(6)

16 Zeke Jenkins 7 WASHINGTO 15.74  (NW) 4(7)

17 Brayden Hept 7 WASHINGTO 15.90  (NW) 1(1)

18 Zachary Kreutzer 7 WASHINGTO 16.02  (NW) 3(2)

19 Emitt Lauber 6 OSBORNE J 16.26  (NW) 3(3)

20 Braxton Sumpter 6 OSBORNE J 16.63  (NW) 3(4)

21 Maverick Post 6 STOCKTON 16.97  (NW) 2(1)

22 Kylan Hagman 7 PHILLIPSBU 17.00  (NW) 3(5)

23 Kyler Hrabe 7 STOCKTON 17.09  (NW) 1(2)

24 Brecken Kennedy 7 THOMAS MO 17.25  (NW) 4(8)

25 Samuel Smith 7 OSBORNE J 17.29  (NW) 2(2)

26 Hayden Wilson 6 OSBORNE J 17.51  (NW) 3(6)

27 Mason Kraus 7 THOMAS MO 17.74  (NW) 2(3)

28 Jace Berland 6 HILL CITY JU 17.75  (NW) 2(4)

29 Wyatt Terry 7 PHILLIPSBU 18.24  (NW) 3(7)

30 Ean Hart 6 HILL CITY JU 18.26  (NW) 2(5)

31 Oliver Stoecklein 7 THOMAS MO 18.33  (NW) 1(3)

32 Ethan Hart 6 HILL CITY JU 18.38  (NW) 1(4)

33 Cash Haynes 6 HILL CITY JU 18.80  (NW) 2(6)

Barrett Boden 6 OSBORNE J FS  (NW) 3

#2 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Donovan Holloway 8 OSBORNE J 12.20  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Owen Clark 8 NORTON JU 12.77  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Jack Reed 8 WASHINGTO 12.90  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Carter Jimenez 8 WASHINGTO 12.92  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Bo Catlett 8 NORTON JU 13.21  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Brycen Martinez 8 PLAINVILLE 13.37  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 Eli Befort 8 THOMAS MO 13.43  (NW) 4(6)

8 Christopher Atkins 8 HILL CITY JU 13.75  (NW) 4(7)

9 Killian Norris 8 THOMAS MO 13.76  (NW) 3(2)

10 Kolton Appel 8 LA CROSSE 13.90  (NW) 2(1)

11 Henry Billinger 8 THOMAS MO 13.92  (NW) 1(1)

12 Drew Schurr 8 OSBORNE J 14.13  (NW) 4(8)

13 Kayden Tiernan 8 THOMAS MO 14.20  (NW) 3(3)

14 Camden Ford 8 THOMAS MO 14.45  (NW) 3(4)

15 Greyson Goble 8 WASHINGTO 14.48  (NW) 3(5)

16 Dalton Woolman 8 PLAINVILLE 14.60  (NW) 3(6)
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#2 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 Kooper Hankins 8 WASHINGTO 14.60  (NW) 3(7)

18 Cy Scott 8 NORTON JU 14.63  (NW) 3(8)

19 Colby Myers 8 PHILLIPSBU 14.64  (NW) 2(2)

20 Daniel McGee 8 HILL CITY JU 14.88  (NW) 2(3)

21 Tucker Thompson 8 LA CROSSE 15.15  (NW) 2(4)

22 John Rielle 8 PHILLIPSBU 15.17  (NW) 2(5)

23 Cooper Bohl 8 PHILLIPSBU 15.25  (NW) 2(6)

24 Parker Derr 8 PHILLIPSBU 15.79  (NW) 1(2)

25 Alex Gross 8 PHILLIPSBU 15.83  (NW) 2(7)

26 Quentin Noble 8 NORTON JU 16.16  (NW) 1(3)

27 Brantley Spreier 8 LA CROSSE 16.19  (NW) 1(4)

28 Weston Smith 8 LA CROSSE 17.74  (NW) 1(5)

29 Eli Zillinger 8 NORTON JU 19.29  (NW) 1(6)

#6 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rustin Wyatt 7 NORTON JU 25.79  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Caleb Schield 7 WASHINGTO 27.69  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Brantley Lawver 7 PLAINVILLE 28.15  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Dalton Herrman 7 THOMAS MO 29.18  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Ty Schilowsky 7 PHILLIPSBU 29.33  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Tj Steinert 7 LA CROSSE 29.51  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 Lane Muir 7 STOCKTON 29.51  (NW) 3(6)

8 Reid Pfortmiller 7 PHILLIPSBU 30.88  (NW) 3(7)

9 Cohen Lowry 7 NORTON JU 30.96  (NW) 2(2)

10 Jefferson Creighton 6 STOCKTON 31.24  (NW) 2(3)

11 Blake Bell 6 PLAINVILLE 31.60  (NW) 2(4)

12 Ace Johnson 7 PHILLIPSBU 32.13  (NW) 3(8)

13 Gage Makings 7 PLAINVILLE 32.67  (NW) 2(5)

14 Emerick Robles 7 STOCKTON 32.75  (NW) 1(1)

15 Jose Lopez-Rodriguez 7 THOMAS MO 32.96  (NW) 2(6)

16 Brayden Hept 7 WASHINGTO 33.39  (NW) 2(7)

17 Jaxson Rebel 7 THOMAS MO 33.78  (NW) 1(2)

18 Sam Ramirez 6 HILL CITY JU 34.00  (NW) 2(8)

19 Lane Dixson 7 WASHINGTO 34.20  (NW) 1(3)

20 Emitt Lauber 6 OSBORNE J 36.19  (NW) 1(4)

21 Braxton Sumpter 6 OSBORNE J 38.53  (NW) 1(5)

22 James Kane 7 NORTON JU 40.62  (NW) 1(6)

#5 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Donovan Holloway 8 OSBORNE J 24.82  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Carter Jimenez 8 WASHINGTO 25.57  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Tate Tiernan 8 OSBORNE J 25.62  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Drew Schurr 8 OSBORNE J 25.63  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Chasen Shields 8 PHILLIPSBU 26.48  (NW) 2(5) 2

#5 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Ethan Bailey 8 NORTON JU 26.58  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Cy Scott 8 NORTON JU 28.89  (NW) 2(7)

8 Camden Ford 8 THOMAS MO 29.03  (NW) 1(1)

9 Chaz Lozar 8 NORTON JU 30.03  (NW) 1(2)

10 Hayden Werth 8 THOMAS MO 31.48  (NW) 1(3)

11 Braden Regnier 8 LA CROSSE 31.68  (NW) 1(4)

12 Kannon Beam 8 LA CROSSE 32.73  (NW) 1(5)

13 Mason Rozean 8 THOMAS MO 33.48  (NW) 1(6)

14 Alex Gross 8 PHILLIPSBU 34.76  (NW) 1(7)

Kason Wisinger 8 PHILLIPSBU DNS  (NW) 2

#9 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Austin Liles 7 THOMAS MO 1:01.82 2(1) 10

2 Caleb Schield 7 WASHINGTO 1:02.77 2(2) 8

3 Jace Hilgers 7 PLAINVILLE 1:04.36 2(3) 6

4 Maverick Nuss 7 HILL CITY JU 1:07.24 2(4) 4

5 Kevin Mapes 7 NORTON JU 1:09.01 2(5) 2

6 Elijah Molina 7 PLAINVILLE 1:09.59 2(6) 1

7 Cooper Riedel 6 HILL CITY JU 1:11.06 2(7)

8 Blake Rothe 7 PHILLIPSBU 1:13.07 2(8)

9 Jose Lopez-Rodriguez 7 THOMAS MO 1:16.33 1(1)

10 Elijah Wagner 7 WASHINGTO 1:17.56 1(2)

11 Vince Castro 7 THOMAS MO 1:25.47 1(3)

12 Karson Quick 6 PLAINVILLE 1:26.29 1(4)

13 Conner Cullison 7 WASHINGTO 1:28.31 1(5)

#10 Boys 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tate Tiernan 8 OSBORNE J 55.89 2(1) 10

2 Ethan Conrad 8 OSBORNE J 56.86 2(2) 8

3 Drew Schurr 8 OSBORNE J 58.32 2(3) 6

4 Kolton Wilkison 8 PHILLIPSBU 59.84 2(4) 4

5 Brycen Martinez 8 PLAINVILLE 1:00.75 2(5) 2

6 Carter Jimenez 8 WASHINGTO 1:01.65 2(6) 1

7 Weston Green 8 NORTON JU 1:01.91 1(1)

8 Ty Braun 8 NORTON JU 1:02.04 2(7)

9 Ben Perrett 8 THOMAS MO 1:03.99 1(2)

10 Eli Befort 8 THOMAS MO 1:04.70 1(3)

11 Kason Wisinger 8 PHILLIPSBU 1:05.01 2(8)

12 Christopher Atkins 8 HILL CITY JU 1:05.08 1(4)

13 Josue Olivas 8 THOMAS MO 1:05.66 1(5)

14 Kacen Bailey 8 NORTON JU 1:06.07 1(6)

15 Daniel McGee 8 HILL CITY JU 1:08.76 1(7)
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#13 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Colten Mullender 7 PLAINVILLE 2:31.16 10

2 Pierce Bales 7 OSBORNE J 2:31.25 8

3 Coy Schultze 6 OSBORNE J 2:34.64 6

4 Isaac Mick 6 OSBORNE J 2:34.97 4

5 Weston Hamel 7 PLAINVILLE 2:35.33 2

6 Kalan Stein 6 HILL CITY JU 2:35.98 1

7 Maverick Nuss 7 HILL CITY JU 2:41.67

8 Tyler Holopirek 7 LA CROSSE 2:42.81

9 Braylon Klein 7 PLAINVILLE 2:49.22

10 Cordell Dusin 7 PHILLIPSBU 2:54.28

11 Brecken Kennedy 7 THOMAS MO 3:09.63

12 Braden Unrein 7 THOMAS MO 3:15.75

Leo Meitner 7 THOMAS MO DNS

Dean Reichert 7 HILL CITY JU DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Luke Clydesdale 8 NORTON JU 2:23.14 10

2 Killian Norris 8 THOMAS MO 2:25.81 8

3 Zane Poore 8 OSBORNE J 2:30.54 6

4 Cayson Boydston 8 WASHINGTO 2:33.08 4

5 Christopher Atkins 8 HILL CITY JU 2:35.68 2

6 Kacen Bailey 8 NORTON JU 2:36.05 1

7 Daniel McGee 8 HILL CITY JU 2:40.14

8 Caden Pinkney 8 THOMAS MO 2:47.20

9 Roger Riedel 8 PHILLIPSBU 2:48.42

10 Blayne Johnson 8 PHILLIPSBU 2:59.56

11 Zerrick Betzold 8 OSBORNE J 3:04.98

12 Andrew Meagher 8 THOMAS MO 3:05.02

Dakota Lauber 8 OSBORNE J DNS

#17 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Isaac Mick 6 OSBORNE J 5:33.07 10

2 Kalan Stein 6 HILL CITY JU 5:38.73 8

3 Coy Schultze 6 OSBORNE J 5:45.55 6

4 Colten Mullender 7 PLAINVILLE 5:46.67 4

5 Cordell Dusin 7 PHILLIPSBU 5:52.98 2

6 Gage Dreiling 7 LA CROSSE 5:56.26 1

7 Jackson Schultz 6 HILL CITY JU 6:21.02

8 Sylas Galbavy 6 HILL CITY JU 6:24.36

9 Brody Horwart 7 NORTON JU 6:28.68

10 Maddox Johnson 7 NORTON JU 6:39.55

11 Lane Shannon 7 WASHINGTO 6:41.17

12 Oliver Stoecklein 7 THOMAS MO 7:05.80

13 Karson Quick 6 PLAINVILLE 7:32.38

#17 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Louden Schumacher 7 THOMAS MO DNS

#18 Boys 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Zane Poore 8 OSBORNE J 5:26.63 10

2 Grant Weber 8 THOMAS MO 5:32.61 8

3 Kacen Bailey 8 NORTON JU 5:42.70 6

4 Zach Holopirek 8 LA CROSSE 6:02.44 4

5 Roger Riedel 8 PHILLIPSBU 6:19.32 2

6 Henry Brull 8 WASHINGTO 6:25.61 1

7 Grady Breiner 8 NORTON JU 6:28.75

8 Andrew Meagher 8 THOMAS MO 6:32.35

9 Ayden Brown 8 NORTON JU 7:13.36

#21 Boys 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Pierce Bales 7 OSBORNE J 12:11.91 10

2 Dean Reichert 7 HILL CITY JU 13:09.07 8

3 Sylas Galbavy 6 HILL CITY JU 13:09.54 6

4 Brody Horwart 7 NORTON JU 13:33.14 4

5 Elliot Conrad 6 OSBORNE J 13:46.51 2

6 Joshua Marintzer 7 THOMAS MO 13:58.80 1

7 Hendrix Jarvis 7 PHILLIPSBU 14:10.20

8 Kelby Callaway 7 OSBORNE J 14:40.96

9 Clark Randall 7 HILL CITY JU 15:35.07

10 Weston Unrein 7 THOMAS MO 15:35.21

#22 Boys 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Cayson Boydston 8 WASHINGTO 11:33.55 10

2 Grant Weber 8 THOMAS MO 11:57.94 8

3 Triston Tallent 8 NORTON JU 13:02.00 6

4 Henry Brull 8 WASHINGTO 13:02.77 4

5 Jonathan Hayes 8 LA CROSSE 13:44.42 2

6 Zerrick Betzold 8 OSBORNE J 13:59.27 1

7 Blayne Johnson 8 PHILLIPSBU 14:51.99

#26 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jack Seems 7 PHILLIPSBU 16.08  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Hunter Teeter 7 PLAINVILLE 17.49  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Ace Johnson 7 PHILLIPSBU 18.14  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Ty Schilowsky 7 PHILLIPSBU 18.23  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Blake Bell 6 PLAINVILLE 18.79  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Lane Muir 7 STOCKTON 19.62  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 Beckett Jilka 6 HILL CITY JU 20.39  (NW) 2(5)

8 Tyler Holopirek 7 LA CROSSE 20.44  (NW) 2(6)
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#26 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Declan Miller 7 NORTON JU 21.33  (NW) 2(7)

10 Aiden Mans 6 OSBORNE J 21.42  (NW) 1(3)

11 Barrett Boden 6 OSBORNE J 22.31  (NW) 2(8)

12 Conner Cullison 7 WASHINGTO 22.64  (NW) 1(4)

13 Korbin Heller 6 OSBORNE J 23.53  (NW) 1(5)

#25 Boys 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Donovan Holloway 8 OSBORNE J 14.53  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Brogan McClain 8 NORTON JU 15.52  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kolton Wilkison 8 PHILLIPSBU 16.47  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Drayden Simpson 8 PHILLIPSBU 16.60  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Eli Befort 8 THOMAS MO 17.46  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Emerson Grote 8 PHILLIPSBU 19.94  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Hunter Honas 8 WASHINGTO 19.97  (NW) 1(2)

8 Gavin Rutherford 8 NORTON JU 20.35  (NW) 2(6)

9 Hudson Bell 8 HILL CITY JU 20.49  (NW) 2(7)

10 Braden Regnier 8 LA CROSSE 20.65  (NW) 1(3)

11 Lucas LeShure 8 OSBORNE J 21.84  (NW) 2(8)

12 Colton Dinkel 8 LA CROSSE 22.15  (NW) 1(4)

13 Urijah Boggs 8 NORTON JU 22.34  (NW) 1(5)

#29 Boys 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hunter Teeter 7 PLAINVILLE 31.15  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Beckett Jilka 6 HILL CITY JU 31.29  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Carter Dusin 7 PHILLIPSBU 33.50  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Ace Johnson 7 PHILLIPSBU 34.30  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Isaac Mick 6 OSBORNE J 34.67  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Coy Schultze 6 OSBORNE J 34.81  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Joshua Marintzer 7 THOMAS MO 36.11  (NW) 1(1)

8 Beau Born 6 HILL CITY JU 36.34  (NW) 2(7)

9 Aiden Mans 6 OSBORNE J 37.92  (NW) 1(2)

10 Hendrix Jarvis 7 PHILLIPSBU 37.94  (NW) 2(8)

11 Declan Miller 7 NORTON JU 38.04  (NW) 1(3)

12 Conner Cullison 7 WASHINGTO 44.20  (NW) 1(4)

#30 Boys 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Donovan Holloway 8 OSBORNE J 27.13  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Brogan McClain 8 NORTON JU 29.02  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Drayden Simpson 8 PHILLIPSBU 29.54  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Eli Befort 8 THOMAS MO 30.81  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Kayden Tiernan 8 THOMAS MO 31.05  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Rhett Ames 8 PHILLIPSBU 34.17  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Gavin Rutherford 8 NORTON JU 34.18  (NW) 1(1)

8 Hunter Honas 8 WASHINGTO 34.70  (NW) 1(2)

#30 Boys 200m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Hudson Bell 8 HILL CITY JU 35.58  (NW) 2(7)

10 Gage Breiner 8 NORTON JU 35.73  (NW) 1(3)

11 Emerson Grote 8 PHILLIPSBU 36.61  (NW) 1(4)

#33 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 53.94 10

2 PLAINVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 54.21 8

3 HILL CITY JUNIOR HIGH (A) 55.61 6

4 WASHINGTON ELLIS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 57.19 4

5 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (B) 58.52 2

6 STOCKTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 1:01.84 1

7 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 1:03.57

8 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (A) 1:05.72

#34 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 48.71 10

2 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 50.89 8

3 WASHINGTON ELLIS MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 51.55 6

4 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 53.26 4

5 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (B) 56.04 2

6 LA CROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 59.84 1

#38 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WASHINGTON ELLIS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:56.48 2(1) 10

2 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:58.45 2(2) 8

3 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:04.11 2(3) 6

4 PLAINVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:04.21 2(4) 4

5 HILL CITY JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:04.57 1(1) 2

6 LA CROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:06.38 1(2) 1

7 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:08.02 2(5)

8 STOCKTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:13.29 1(3)

THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH DQ 1

#37 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (B) 1:47.32 10

2 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (B) 1:53.86 8

3 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 1:56.45 6

4 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 2:16.54 4

#42 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HILL CITY JUNIOR HIGH (A) 4:31.70 10

2 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (A) 4:34.40 8

2025 PLAINVILLE JR HI INVITE
Plainville, KS
Plainville HS

Tuesday, May 6, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/6/2025 8:19 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#42 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 4:38.24 6

4 PLAINVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:38.25 4

5 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 4:47.88 2

6 LA CROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL (B) 4:52.39 1

7 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (B) 5:02.03

#41 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 OSBORNE JUNIOR HIGH (B) 3:51.72 10

2 NORTON JUNIOR HIGH (A) 4:09.25 8

3 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN MIDDLE SCH 4:18.02 6

4 PHILLIPSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:21.50 4

5 LA CROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:37.66 2

#46 Boys High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Elijah Molina 7 PLAINVILLE 5' 2" 10

2 Hunter Teeter 7 PLAINVILLE 4' 10" 8

3 Blake Bell 6 PLAINVILLE 4' 6" 6

4 Kalan Stein 6 HILL CITY JU4' 6" 4

5 Kamden McLaughlin 7 LA CROSSE 4' 4" 1.5

5 Colten Mullender 7 PLAINVILLE 4' 4" 1.5

7 Gage Dreiling 7 LA CROSSE 4' 2"

8 Colten Leidig 7 PHILLIPSBU 4' 0"

Barrett Boden 6 OSBORNE J NH

Cooper Riedel 6 HILL CITY JUNH

#45 Boys High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Colt McCoy 8 WASHINGTO4' 10" 10

2 Zach Holopirek 8 LA CROSSE 4' 6" 8

3 Braden Regnier 8 LA CROSSE 4' 6" 6

4 Camden Ford 8 THOMAS MO4' 4" 3

4 Luke Rosenberger 8 NORTON JU 4' 4" 3

6 Greyson Goble 8 WASHINGTO4' 2" 0.5

6 Hudson Bell 8 HILL CITY JU4' 2" 0.5

8 Lucas LeShure 8 OSBORNE J 4' 2"

Owen Peterson 8 NORTON JU NH

Caden Johnson 8 NORTON JU NH

#50 Boys Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Austin Liles 7 THOMAS MO8' 6" 10

2 Jace Hilgers 7 PLAINVILLE 7' 6" 8

3 Kevin Mapes 7 NORTON JU 7' 0" 6

4 Carter Dusin 7 PHILLIPSBU 7' 0" 4

5 Blake Rothe 7 PHILLIPSBU 7' 0" 2

#50 Boys Pole Vault (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 Ryne Haehn 7 PLAINVILLE 6' 6" 1

7 Mason Lonnon 7 THOMAS MO6' 6"

8 Waylon Pray 7 THOMAS MO6' 6"

9 Kelby Callaway 7 OSBORNE J 6' 0"

9 Dean Reichert 7 HILL CITY JU6' 0"

11 Jarron Hrabe 7 PLAINVILLE 5' 6"

12 Clark Randall 7 HILL CITY JU5' 6"

12 Elijah Wagner 7 WASHINGTO5' 6"

#49 Boys Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Luke Clydesdale 8 NORTON JU 11' 6" 10

2 Ty Braun 8 NORTON JU 10' 6" 8

3J Adam Kuhlmann 8 OSBORNE J 8' 6" 6

4J Kooper Hankins 8 WASHINGTO8' 6" 4

5 Ben Perrett 8 THOMAS MO8' 6" 2

6 Cayson Boydston 8 WASHINGTO7' 6" 1

7 Hayden Werth 8 THOMAS MO7' 0"

Mason Rozean 8 THOMAS MONH

Kacen Bailey 8 NORTON JU NH

#53 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jack Seems 7 PHILLIPSBU 15' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Austin Liles 7 THOMAS MO15' 71 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Rustin Wyatt 7 NORTON JU 14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Dalton Herrman 7 THOMAS MO14' 101 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Lane Muir 7 STOCKTON 14' 3"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Colten Mullender 7 PLAINVILLE 14' 0"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Garret Billinger 7 THOMAS MO13' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Teegun Taylor 6 OSBORNE J 13' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

9 Jace Hilgers 7 PLAINVILLE 12' 113 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 Cohen Lowry 7 NORTON JU 12' 10"  (NW) 1(1)

11 Ace Johnson 7 PHILLIPSBU 12' 8"  (NW) 2(10)

11 Jackson Schultz 6 HILL CITY JU12' 8"  (NW) 2(10)

13 Jefferson Creighton 6 STOCKTON 12' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2)

14 Hayden Wilson 6 OSBORNE J 11' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

14 Sam Ramirez 6 HILL CITY JU11' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

16 Hudson Kriley 7 STOCKTON 11' 31 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 Sylas Galbavy 6 HILL CITY JU11' 31 /2  (NW) 1(5)

18 Brayden Hept 7 WASHINGTO10' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

19 Elliot Conrad 6 OSBORNE J 9' 113 /4  (NW) 1(8)

20 Jarron Hrabe 7 PLAINVILLE 9' 11"  (NW) 1(9)

21 Jonathan Luea 7 WASHINGTO8' 101 /2  (NW) 1(10)

22 Zachary Kreutzer 7 WASHINGTO8' 01 /2  (NW) 1(11)
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#54 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jack Reed 8 WASHINGTO18' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Owen Clark 8 NORTON JU 16' 11"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Brogan McClain 8 NORTON JU 16' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Josue Olivas 8 THOMAS MO16' 11 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Ethan Conrad 8 OSBORNE J 15' 101 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Chasen Shields 8 PHILLIPSBU 15' 91 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Caden Pinkney 8 THOMAS MO15' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Brycen Martinez 8 PLAINVILLE 15' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 Henry Billinger 8 THOMAS MO13' 10"  (NW) 1(1)

10 Beckett Longbine 8 WASHINGTO13' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

11 Korbyn Kroeger 8 WASHINGTO13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 Lucas LeShure 8 OSBORNE J 12' 11"  (NW) 2(9)

13 Colton Dinkel 8 LA CROSSE 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 Emerson Grote 8 PHILLIPSBU 12' 21 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 Grady Breiner 8 NORTON JU 10' 81 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 Weston Smith 8 LA CROSSE 9' 3"  (NW) 1(7)

17 Kannon Beam 8 LA CROSSE 9' 21 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 Garrison Mongeau 8 STOCKTON 7' 5"  (NW) 1(9)

#58 Boys Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Rustin Wyatt 7 NORTON JU 34' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 Dalton Herrman 7 THOMAS MO31' 73 /4  (NW) 8

3 Garret Billinger 7 THOMAS MO30' 113 /4  (NW) 6

4 Teegun Taylor 6 OSBORNE J 30' 51 /4  (NW) 4

5 Reid Pfortmiller 7 PHILLIPSBU 28' 6"  (NW) 2

6 Andrew Rose 7 THOMAS MO27' 91 /4  (NW) 1

7 Ty Schilowsky 7 PHILLIPSBU 26' 101 /2  (NW)

8 Tyler Holopirek 7 LA CROSSE 26' 10"  (NW)

9 Hayden Wilson 6 OSBORNE J 24' 103 /4  (NW)

10 Robert Schlegel 7 LA CROSSE 24' 8"  (NW)

#57 Boys Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Owen Clark 8 NORTON JU 37' 93 /4  (NW) 10

2 Jack Reed 8 WASHINGTO36' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 Brogan McClain 8 NORTON JU 34' 83 /4  (NW) 6

4 Brycen Martinez 8 PLAINVILLE 34' 03 /4  (NW) 4

5 Ethan Bailey 8 NORTON JU 33' 101 /4  (NW) 2

6 Colt McCoy 8 WASHINGTO33' 91 /4  (NW) 1

7 Caden Pinkney 8 THOMAS MO31' 8"  (NW)

8 Jonathan Hayes 8 LA CROSSE 28' 81 /4  (NW)

9 Henry Billinger 8 THOMAS MO28' 21 /2  (NW)

10 Hunter Honas 8 WASHINGTO27' 91 /2  (NW)

11 Cooper Bohl 8 PHILLIPSBU 26' 103 /4  (NW)

12 Rhett Ames 8 PHILLIPSBU 26' 101 /2  (NW)

#57 Boys Triple Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
13 Zach Holopirek 8 LA CROSSE 26' 41 /2  (NW)

14 Andrew Meagher 8 THOMAS MO25' 103 /4  (NW)

#61 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Weston Hamel 7 PLAINVILLE 40' 0" 2(1) 10

2 Brody LaBarge 7 THOMAS MO36' 4" 2(2) 8

3 Maximus Brown 7 PLAINVILLE 34' 31 /2 2(3) 6

4 Tateum Flax 7 THOMAS MO32' 0" 2(4) 4

5 Lawson Riner 7 OSBORNE J 28' 71 /2 1(1) 2

6 Kanon Bilbrey 7 PHILLIPSBU 27' 9" 2(5) 1

7 Gage Dole 7 NORTON JU 27' 41 /2 2(6)

8 Kane Staab 6 PLAINVILLE 27' 4" 2(7)

9 Tj Steinert 7 LA CROSSE 27' 0" 2(8)

10 Bryson Shaw 7 PHILLIPSBU 26' 10" 1(2)

11 Kase Stithem 7 HILL CITY JU26' 8" 2(9)

12 Liam Eilert 7 OSBORNE J 26' 5" 2(10)

13 Aiden Mans 6 OSBORNE J 26' 0" 2(11)

14 Brody Armbrister 7 WASHINGTO25' 7" 2(12)

15 Cole Barrett 7 NORTON JU 24' 8" 1(3)

16 Kellan Stewart 7 NORTON JU 24' 6" 2(13)

17 Liam Balthazor 7 PLAINVILLE 22' 8" 2(14)

18 Lane Dixson 7 WASHINGTO20' 0" 1(4)

19 Jake Russell 7 PHILLIPSBU 19' 61 /2 1(5)

20 Dyson Butler 6 PLAINVILLE 19' 5" 1(6)

21 Jace Baalmann 7 LA CROSSE 19' 4" 1(7)

22 Ethan Hart 6 HILL CITY JU17' 5" 1(8)

23 Grayson Mongeau 6 STOCKTON 16' 9" 1(9)

24 Eli Atkisson 6 STOCKTON 16' 3" 1(10)

25 Judsten Cockrell 6 PLAINVILLE 15' 10" 1(11)

26 Ean Hart 6 HILL CITY JU15' 81 /2 1(12)

27 Alex Unrein 7 THOMAS MO14' 4" 1(13)

28 Oliver  Lindsey 6 PLAINVILLE 13' 9" 1(14)

#62 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Lane Gower 8 PHILLIPSBU 39' 8" 10

2 Hayden Pfannenstiel 8 THOMAS MO39' 11 /2 8

3 Caylob Puga 8 NORTON JU 34' 4" 6

4 Colby Myers 8 PHILLIPSBU 32' 7" 4

5 Brandon Callihan 8 NORTON JU 32' 5" 2

6 Dalton Woolman 8 PLAINVILLE 31' 2" 1

7 Kolton Appel 8 LA CROSSE 30' 7"

8 Landry Dole 8 NORTON JU 29' 7"

9 Brantley Spreier 8 LA CROSSE 25' 6"

10 Alex Gross 8 PHILLIPSBU 24' 8"
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#62 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 Garrison Mongeau 8 STOCKTON 24' 61 /2

12 Carson Holloway 8 OSBORNE J 23' 4"

13 Dakota Lauber 8 OSBORNE J 22' 10"

14 Hayden Brown 8 THOMAS MO21' 2"

15 Weston Smith 8 LA CROSSE 20' 2"

German Flores 8 THOMAS MONM

#66 Boys Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Weston Hamel 7 PLAINVILLE 137' 7" 3(1) 10

2 Caden Keas 7 PLAINVILLE 115' 9" 3(2) 8

3 Brody LaBarge 7 THOMAS MO96' 1" 3(3) 6

4 Kane Staab 6 PLAINVILLE 91' 4" 3(4) 4

5 Lawson Riner 7 OSBORNE J 90' 2" 3(5) 2

6 Barrett Lix 7 OSBORNE J 88' 5" 2(1) 1

7 Kase Stithem 7 HILL CITY JU87' 2" 3(6)

8 Jace Berland 6 HILL CITY JU86' 5" 3(7)

9 Cole Barrett 7 NORTON JU 83' 2" 2(2)

10 Bryson Shaw 7 PHILLIPSBU 82' 4" 2(3)

11 Kanon Bilbrey 7 PHILLIPSBU 77' 11" 3(8)

12 Cash Haynes 6 HILL CITY JU77' 10" 2(4)

13 Gage Dole 7 NORTON JU 77' 9" 3(9)

14 Tj Steinert 7 LA CROSSE 76' 8" 3(10)

15 Tateum Flax 7 THOMAS MO74' 7" 2(5)

16 Kellan Stewart 7 NORTON JU 74' 4" 2(6)

17 Teegun Taylor 6 OSBORNE J 69' 8" 1(1)

18 Blake Bell 6 PLAINVILLE 68' 1" 2(7)

19 Colten Leidig 7 PHILLIPSBU 68' 0" 3(11)

20 Kamden McLaughlin 7 LA CROSSE 67' 11" 2(8)

21 Kyler Hrabe 7 STOCKTON 57' 2" 2(9)

22 Kyle Yates 7 WASHINGTO56' 9" 1(2)

23 Liam Balthazor 7 PLAINVILLE 55' 5" 2(10)

24 Dyson Butler 6 PLAINVILLE 54' 11" 1(3)

25 Lane Dixson 7 WASHINGTO54' 10" 2(11)

26 Jace Baalmann 7 LA CROSSE 49' 6" 1(4)

27 Judsten Cockrell 6 PLAINVILLE 47' 7" 1(5)

28 Grayson Mongeau 6 STOCKTON 46' 4" 1(6)

29 Alex Unrein 7 THOMAS MO44' 0" 1(7)

30 Eli Atkisson 6 STOCKTON 35' 1" 1(8)

31 Jayce Monasmith 6 PLAINVILLE 34' 11" 1(9)

32 Raylen Morton 7 WASHINGTO34' 7" 1(10)

33 Oliver  Lindsey 6 PLAINVILLE 32' 11" 1(11)

34 Jonathan Luea 7 WASHINGTO25' 3" 1(12)

#65 Boys Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tate Tiernan 8 OSBORNE J 138' 0" 2(1) 10

2 Lane Gower 8 PHILLIPSBU 116' 7" 2(2) 8

3 Jayce Wiltfong 8 NORTON JU 102' 11" 2(3) 6

4 Caylob Puga 8 NORTON JU 98' 10" 2(4) 4

5 Carter Starns 8 WASHINGTO93' 8" 2(5) 2

6 Nathan Amlong 8 NORTON JU 84' 11" 2(6) 1

7 Parker Derr 8 PHILLIPSBU 80' 1" 2(7)

8 Hayden Pfannenstiel 8 THOMAS MO78' 5" 2(8)

9 Greyson Goble 8 WASHINGTO77' 11" 1(1)

10 Brantley Spreier 8 LA CROSSE 71' 6" 2(9)

11 John Rielle 8 PHILLIPSBU 68' 10" 1(2)

12 Carson Holloway 8 OSBORNE J 62' 1" 1(3)

13 Garrison Mongeau 8 STOCKTON 56' 3" 1(4)

14 Cayden Watson 8 THOMAS MO52' 0" 1(5)

15 Beckett Longbine 8 WASHINGTO47' 11" 1(6)

16 Weston Smith 8 LA CROSSE 38' 4" 1(7)

German Flores 8 THOMAS MONM 1

#69 Boys Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hunter Teeter 7 PLAINVILLE 120' 4" 2(1) 10

2 Maximus Brown 7 PLAINVILLE 116' 9" 2(2) 8

3 Beckett Jilka 6 HILL CITY JU115' 5" 2(3) 6

4 Beau Born 6 HILL CITY JU99' 5" 2(4) 4

5 Caden Keas 7 PLAINVILLE 97' 6" 2(5) 2

6 Braylon Klein 7 PLAINVILLE 95' 11" 1(1) 1

7 Kalan Stein 6 HILL CITY JU88' 4" 2(6)

8 Brody LaBarge 7 THOMAS MO85' 9" 2(7)

9 Kellan Stewart 7 NORTON JU 83' 5" 2(8)

10 Liam Eilert 7 OSBORNE J 80' 10" 1(2)

11 Kanon Bilbrey 7 PHILLIPSBU 80' 6" 2(9)

12 Kane Staab 6 PLAINVILLE 79' 2" 1(3)

13 Myles Vine 7 WASHINGTO78' 9" 2(10)

14 Kylan Hagman 7 PHILLIPSBU 77' 10" 2(11)

15 Brody Armbrister 7 WASHINGTO76' 10" 2(12)

16 Lawson Riner 7 OSBORNE J 76' 8" 2(13)

17 Tateum Flax 7 THOMAS MO75' 2" 1(4)

18 Samuel Smith 7 OSBORNE J 71' 8" 1(5)

19 Zeke Jenkins 7 WASHINGTO69' 7" 1(6)

20 Brody Horwart 7 NORTON JU 68' 1" 1(7)

21 Lane Shannon 7 WASHINGTO66' 5" 1(8)

22 Wyatt Terry 7 PHILLIPSBU 61' 7" 1(9)

23 Brecken Kennedy 7 THOMAS MO58' 9" 1(10)

24 James Kane 7 NORTON JU 50' 1" 1(11)

25 Judsten Cockrell 6 PLAINVILLE 43' 0" 1(12)

26 Liam Balthazor 7 PLAINVILLE 40' 10" 1(13)
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#69 Boys Javelin (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
27 Jayce Monasmith 6 PLAINVILLE 32' 5" 1(14)

#70 Boys Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Lane Gower 8 PHILLIPSBU 120' 11" 10

2 Kolton Wilkison 8 PHILLIPSBU 112' 6" 8

3 Levi Willour 8 NORTON JU 110' 0" 6

4 Hayden Pfannenstiel 8 THOMAS MO99' 0" 4

5 Weston Green 8 NORTON JU 96' 3" 2

6 Jayce Wiltfong 8 NORTON JU 94' 9" 1

7 Carter Starns 8 WASHINGTO93' 3"

8 Dalton Woolman 8 PLAINVILLE 92' 6"

9 Zerrick Betzold 8 OSBORNE J 88' 10"

10 Greyson Goble 8 WASHINGTO84' 9"

11 Roger Riedel 8 PHILLIPSBU 81' 5"

12 Cayden Watson 8 THOMAS MO75' 3"

13 Beckett Longbine 8 WASHINGTO73' 5"

14 Hayden Brown 8 THOMAS MO56' 8"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Norton Junior High NORJ 213

2 Osborne Junior High OSBJ 197

3 Plainville Middle School PLAM 173.5

4 Phillipsburg Middle School PHMS 166

5 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle
School

TMMS 144

6 Washington Ellis Middle School ELLM 116.5

7 Hill City Junior High HILC 69.5

8 La Crosse Middle School LACM 28.5

9 Stockton Junior High STOJ 4

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Phillipsburg Middle School PHMS 199

2 Plainville Middle School PLAM 164

3 Osborne Junior High OSBJ 158

4 Stockton Junior High STOJ 137

5 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle
School

TMMS 130

6 Norton Junior High NORJ 113

7 Hill City Junior High HILC 93

8 Washington Ellis Middle School ELLM 70

9 La Crosse Middle School LACM 31
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